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Welcome

At Westfield we pride ourselves on providing the customer with a range of models and approaches
to personalise your Westfield experience — so whether you're looking for a sunny weekends driving,
a track day experience or an out and out race car, buying a Westfield will help you gain the ultimate
in driving pleasure. This brochure covers pricing and options for our factory built vehicles, and
comprehensive self build packages which require no sourcing of other components.

Self Build

Self build packages can be purchased either as a complete package, or by module, sequenced to
support the vehicle build in stages (not available for AeroRace and Mega Range). Each module
contains every component for that stage of the build and can be purchased separately to match your
budget and build programme. All parts provided are new and the average customer build time is
120 hours requiring no special tools or equipment. Your build is supported by comprehensive
instructions and our famous factory support.

We do recommend specifying all options for self build projects at the outset, as some options
require specific modifications to the vehicle which cannot be implemented at a later stage.

Models

AeroRace The ultimate for track and competition.

Sport Tailored for touring, at home on the track.

AeroSport | Stripped out for road or track use.

MegaBusa | Road legal with motorbike engine, focused for track.

SEiGHT V8 engine for road or track.

All models come with double wishbone independent suspension and disc brakes all round as
standard.

Options and Colours
Please refer to the back of this brochure to identify vehicle options and colours.



iy PRICE AND OPTIONS

AERORACE Factory Assembly Cost  £2000.00 O

Race - the AeroRace is a stripped out track only
car developed for the one make Westfield Sportscars
Race series. Using a specially developed, CAD
designed race chassis, a racing loom, uprated
suspension and a 170bhp* engine, which makes it a
fast and cost effective way to get involved in club
racing, or a rapid tool for track days. Safety features
are a top of the list with a fully plumbed fire
extinguisher, FIA approved roll cage and 5 point
harness.

ENGINE & TRANSMISSION
2.0 | Zetec — 170 bhp*

5 Speed Gearbox

Catalyst Exhaust System
EXTERIOR
Race Aeroscreen

Lightweight Bodywork (Classic)

Carbon Effect Front Wings

SUSPENSION & HANDLING

Uprated Race Springs Front Anti-Roll Bar £235.00

Rear Anti-Roll Bar £235.00

O O

Four Pot Calliper Brakes

Adjustable Bias Brake Master Cylinder
13" Revolution Race Wheels

13" Dunlop Control Race Tyre

Nylon Bushes

RACING
Five Point Harness (3”)- Driver Only

Detachable Rear Arches
FIA Approved Full Roll Cage
Fully Plumbed 2.25I Fire Extinguisher

Quick Release Steering Wheel £120.00
Passenger Seat £120.00
Central Race Mirror £50.00
Digital Dash Upgrade £375.00

Digital Dash + GPS Data Logger
Upgrade

Lightweight Race Loom
Starter Switch

O 0OO0O0OO

Racing Steering Wheel £800.00

Composite FIA Approved Race Seat £300.00
Carbon FIA Approved Race Seat £500.00
Seat Mount £33.00

O0OC e e e 06 060 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS
Chassis Stands £50.00
Full FIA Race Clothing POA

(OX@)

TOTAL | £
® sStandard O  Optional

Please note that the AeroRace is provided without seats to allow an open seat selection, or bagging seat to be used

*Typical power output, variations may occur depending on operational conditions.

All prices include VAT. Westfield Sportscars Limited reserves the right to change product specification and pricing without prior notification.
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PRICE AND OPTIONS

SPORT

Factory Built
Complete Kit

£18499.00 O
£15999.00 O

ENGINE & TRANSMISSION
1.6 Ford Sigma Engine — 135 bhp*
1.6 Ford Sigma Engine — 155 bhp*
2.0 Ford Duratec Engine — 200 bhp*
5 Speed Gearbox
Limited Slip Differential

EXTERIOR
Full Electrically Heated Screen
Weather Gear (Sidescreens & Hood)
Classic — front
Classic — rear
FW — front
FW — rear
Chrome Pack!

£495.00

Full Tonneau

SUSPENSION & HANDLING
Standard Track Suspension

Oval Wide track front wishbones with
Cantilever inboard Anti-Roll Bar

Rear Anti-Roll Bar

Nylon Bushes

Competition Shock Absorbers

4 Pot Callipers + Vented Disc Brakes
Road Wheels and Tyres (195/50/15)
Road Wheels and Tyres (205/50/15)
Race Wheels and Tyres (205/50/15)

RACING
Four point Harness (2”) Upgrade

Four point Harness (3") Upgrade
Detachable Rear Arches*

Quick Release Steering Wheel®
Race Seats

Digital Dash Upgrade

INTERIOR & COMFORT
Carpeted Interior

Heater
Contoured Dash Upgrade
Leather Seats Upgrade

Full Leather Trim Upgrade

MISCELLANEOUS
Immobiliser®
Chassis Stands
Registration fee & Road Fund Licence®

£1000.00
£3250.00

£700.00

£295.00
£295.00
£150.00
£250.00

£495.00

£235.00

£99.00
£695.00
£550.00

£75.00
£250.00

£50.00
£180.00
£235.00
£150.00
£150.00
£375.00

£250.00
£395.00
£595.00
£1750.00

£265.00
£50.00
£225.00

! polished screen, chrome lamps, roll bar, and wiper arms.
2 Includes cycle wings, rear light cluster, stone guards, front light housing and number plate holder.

3 Includes cycle wings and front light housing.
* Classic rear bodywork only

5 Factory build vehicles only, 12 months road fund licence.

All prices include VAT. Westfield Sportscars Limited reserves the right to change product specification and pricing without prior notification.
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Ducted Bonnet (V8)

Spare Wheel Carrier & Toolkit

Classic Carbon Effect Kit?

Long Range Fuel Tank Upgrade

Half Tonneau

Boot Box Lid (in lieu of Half Tonneau)

FW Carbon Effect Kit®

Front Anti-Roll Bar

Spare Wheel and Tyre (195/50/15)

Spare Wheel and Tyre (205/50/15)
Spare Wheel and Tyre (205/50/15)

£75.00

£100.00
£280.00
£40.00

£225.00

£200.00

£235.00

£150.00

£170.00
£225.00

ADDITIONAL FACTORY BUILD COSTS

FW Front Fitting®
FW Rear Fitting®

£100.00
£100.00

TOTAL | £

(] Standard O

Optional

*Typical power output, variations may occur depending on operational conditions.
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aiin” MODULES

SPORT

Touring or Track - the Sport range comes
complete with full weather gear, including roof,
sidescreens, and half tonneau. Combined with a
heated front windscreen and carpeted interior the
Sport is a practical proposition for all conditions.

MODULAR KIT CONTENTS

Module 1 £3555.00 O

Space Frame Chassis (Epoxy Coated) with Fitted Aluminium Panels & Rivnuts Inserted, Complete Bodywork, Front and
Rear Wishbones(Epoxy Coated and Bushed), Aluminium Rear Uprights, Fitted Pedal Assembly, Master Cylinder,
Driveshaft, Fitted Brake Pipes and Hoses, Fitted Fuel Pipes, Steering Column Top Assembly, Battery Tray, Fitted Wiring
Loom and Fuses, Fixings, Clips, Nuts and Bolts, Build Manual.

Module 2 £2935.00 O

Front Suspension Uprights with Discs and Callipers, Ball Joints, Front and Rear Coil Spring Shock Absorbers, Steering
Column & Stub Shaft, Steering Rack Mountings and Track Rod Ends, Differential, CV Joints, Rear Hubs with Discs and
Callipers, Handbrake Lever, Cables, All Fixings, Clips, Nuts and Bolts.

Module 3 £4380.00 O

Engine and Gearbox assembly, Clutch, Propshaft, Starter, Alternator Linkage, Air Filters, Engine Mounts, Gearbox, Engine
Management System, Lower Steering Column, Fixings, Nuts and Bolts (1600 engine variants have reconditioned
gearbox).

Module 4 £875.00 O

Fuel Tank, Tank Straps, Fuel Pump, Radiator and Brackets, Fan and Switch, Hose Kit, Header Tank, Hose, Fuel Gauge,
Sender, Washer Bottle, Horn, Fixings, Nuts and Bolts.

Module 5 £2695.00 O

Body Fixing Kit, Grille, Roll Bar, Screen Assembly and Mirrors, Wiper Motor Assembly, Heated Screen, Arms and Blades,
Interior Mirror, Headlamps, Indicator Pods, Rear Lamps, Fog Lights, Reverse and Side Repeater Lamps, Covered Interior
Panels, Full Exhaust System, Exhaust Cover, Aero Petrol Cap and Fuel Hose, Washer Jet and Tube, 4 x Alloy Wheels and
Tyres (195/50/15), Wheel Nuts, Number Plate Fixings, Inertia Belts, Handbrake Gator.

Module 6 £1680.00 O

Covered Pre-Cut Dash, Dash Finishing Pad, Rear Seat Finisher, Instrument Set, Switch Set, Gear Knob, Battery, Battery
Cables, Steering Wheel and Boss, Carpet Set, Sports Seats, Hood, Sidescreens and Frame, Half Tonneau, Kick Strips,
Scuttle Pad, Fixings, Nuts and Bolts.

All prices include VAT. Westfield Sportscars Limited reserves the right to change product specification and pricing without prior notification.
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PRICE AND OPTIONS

AEROSPORT

Factory Built
Complete Kit

£17499.00 O
£14999.00 O

ENGINE & TRANSMISSION
1.6 Ford Sigma Engine — 135 bhp*
1.6 Ford Sigma Engine — 155 bhp*
2.0 Ford Duratec Engine — 200 bhp*
5 Speed Gearbox
Limited Slip Differential

EXTERIOR
Aero Screen

Full Electrically Heated Screen
Classic — front

Classic — rear

FW — front

FW — rear

Chrome Pack!

£495.00

Full Tonneau

SUSPENSION & HANDLING
Standard Track Suspension

Oval Wide track front wishbones with
Cantilever inboard Anti-Roll Bar

Rear Anti-Roll Bar
Nylon Bushes
Competition Shock Absorbers

AP Four Pot Calliper and Vented Disc
Brake Upgrade

Road Wheels and Tyres (195/50/15)
Road Wheels and Tyres (205/50/15)
Race Wheels and Tyres (205/50/15)

RACING

Four point Harness (2")

Four point Harness (3”) Upgrade
Detachable Rear Arches*

Quick Release Steering Wheel®

Race Seats

Digital Dash Upgrade

RAC Specification Roll Bar Upgrade
FIA Approved Full Roll Cage Upgrade

INTERIOR & COMFORT
Carpeted Interior

Heater

Contoured Dash Upgrade
Leather Seats Upgrade
Full Leather Trim Upgrade

MISCELLANEOUS
Immobiliser®
Chassis Stands
Registration fee & Road Fund Licence®

£1000.00
£3250.00

£700.00

£600.00

£295.00
£295.00
£150.00
£250.00

£495.00

£235.00
£99.00
£695.00

£550.00

£75.00
£250.00

£180.00

£150.00

£375.00
£180.00
£895.00

£140.00
£250.00
£395.00
£595.00
£1750.00

£265.00
£50.00
£225.00

! Polished screen, chrome lamps, roll bar and wiper arms.
2 Includes cycle wings, rear light cluster, stone guards, front light housing and number plate holder.

3 Includes cycle wings and front light housing.
* Classic rear bodywork only

5 Factory build vehicles only, 12 months road fund licence.

All prices include VAT. Westfield Sportscars Limited reserves the right to change product specification and pricing without prior notification.
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TOTAL | £

Weather Gear (Sidescreens & Hood)
Ducted Bonnet (V8)

Spare Wheel Carrier & Toolkit

Classic Carbon Effect Kit?

Long Range Fuel Tank Upgrade

Half Tonneau

Boot Box Lid (in lieu of Half Tonneau)

FW Carbon Effect Kit®

Front Anti-Roll Bar

Spare Wheel and Tyre (195/50/15)
Spare Wheel and Tyre (205/50/15)
Spare Wheel and Tyre (205/50/15)

£400.00

£75.00

£100.00
£280.00
£40.00
£80.00
£300.00

£200.00

£235.00

£150.00
£170.00
£225.00

ADDITIONAL FACTORY BUILD COSTS

FW Front Fitting®
FW Rear Fitting®

£100.00
£100.00

() Standard O

Optional

*Typical power output, variations may occur depending on operational conditions.
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MODULES

AEROSPORT

Track — the AeroSport range is a road legal racer
stripped out for track use, with an aeroscreen, 4 point
harness, lightweight race seats and detachable arches
as standard.

Optional equipment allows you to upgrade to an RAC
roll bar or FIA cage for racing, and a screen, carpet
and weather gear for comfort.

MODULAR KIT CONTENTS

Module 1 £3935.00 O

Space Frame Chassis (Epoxy Coated) with Fitted Aluminium Panels & Rivnuts Inserted, Complete Bodywork inc.
Aeroscreen, Mirrors and Perspex, Front and Rear Wishbones (Epoxy Coated and Bushed), Aluminium Rear Uprights, Fitted
Pedal Assembly, Master Cylinder, Driveshaft, Fitted Brake Pipes and Hoses, Fitted Fuel Pipes, Steering Column Top
Assembly, Battery Tray, Fitted Wiring Loom and Fuses, Fixings, Clips, Nuts and Bolts, Build Manual.

Module 2 £2935.00 O

Front Suspension Uprights with Discs and Callipers, Ball Joints, Front and Rear Coil Spring Shock Absorbers, Steering
Column & Stub Shaft, Steering Rack Mountings and Track Rod Ends, Differential, CV Joints, Rear Hubs with Discs and
Callipers, Handbrake Lever, Cables, All Fixings, Clips, Nuts and Bolts.

Module 3 £4380.00 O

Engine and Gearbox assembly, Clutch, Propshaft, Starter, Alternator Linkage, Air Filters, Engine Mounts, Gearbox, Engine
Management System, Lower Steering Column, Fixings, Nuts and Bolts (1600 engine variants have reconditioned
gearbox).

Module 4 £850.00 O

Fuel Tank, Tank Straps, Fuel Pump, Radiator and Brackets, Fan and Switch, Hose Kit, Header Tank, Hose, Fuel Gauge,
Sender, Horn, Fixings, Nuts and Bolts.

Module 5 £2210.00 O

Body Fixing Kit, Grille, Roll Bar, Interior Mirror, Headlamps, Indicator Pods, Rear Lamps, Fog Lights, Reverse and Side
Repeater Lamps, Full Exhaust System, Exhaust Cover, Aero Petrol Cap and Fuel Hose, 4 x Alloy Wheels and Tyres
(195/50/15), Wheel Nuts, Number Plate Fixings, Four Point Harness, Handbrake Gator.

Module 6 £1135.00 O

Covered Pre-Cut Dash, Dash Finishing Pad, Rear Seat Finisher, Instrument Set, Switch Set, Gear Knob, Battery, Battery
Cables, Steering Wheel and Boss, Race Seats, Kick Strips, Scuttle Pad, Fixings, Nuts and Bolts.

All prices include VAT. Westfield Sportscars Limited reserves the right to change product specification and pricing without prior notification.
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i PRICE AND OPTIONS

MEG ABUS A Factory Built £26499.00 O

ENGINE & TRANSMISSION

1.3 Suzuki Hyabusa Engine — 178 bhp* [
6 Speed Sequential Gearbox o
Limited Slip Differential o
Dry Sump Kit o
EXTERIOR Weather Gear (Sidescreens & Hood) £400.00
Aero Screen o
Full Electrically Heated Screen? £600.00 O Spare wheel carrier & toolkit £100.00
Classic — front with V8 Ducted Bonnet o Classic Carbon Effect Kit* £280.00
Classic — rear PS Long Range Fuel Tank Upgrade £40.00
Half Tonneau £80.00
FW — rear £395.00 O -
Boot Box Lid £300.00
Full Tonneau £250.00 O
FW Carbon Effect Kit? £200.00
SUSPENSION & HANDLING
Standard Track Suspension with Front °®
Anti-Roll Bar
Oval Wide track front wishbones with
Cantilever inboard Anti-Roll Bar £29500 O
Rear Anti-Roll Bar o
Competition Shock Absorbers o
AP Four Pot Calliper and Vented Disc °®
Brake Upgrade
Race Wheels and Tyres (205/60/13) ® Spare Wheel and Tyre (205/60/13) £350.00
RACING
Four point Harness (2") o
Four point Harness (3") Upgrade £180.00 O
Detachable Rear Arches* ()
Quick Release Steering Wheel® £150.00 O
Trimmed Seat Upgrade £250.00 O
Digital Dash Upgrade £375.00 O
RAC Specification Roll Bar Upgrade £180.00 O
FIA Approved Full Roll Cage Upgrade® £895.00 O
INTERIOR & COMFORT
Carpeted Interior £140.00 O
Epoxy Coated Aluminium Panels £250.00 O
MISCELLANEOUS
Immobiliser® £265.00 O
Chassis Stands £50.00 O
Registration fee & Road Fund Licence® £225.00 O
TOTAL | £

o Standard O  optional

! Includes washer kit.

2 Includes cycle wings, rear light cluster, stone guards, front light housing and number plate holder.

3 Includes cycle wings and front light housing.

* Classic rear bodywork only

5 Factory build vehicles only, 12 months road fund licence. *Typical power output, variations may occur depending on operational conditions.

All prices include VAT. Westfield Sportscars Limited reserves the right to change product specification and pricing without prior notification.
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MODULES

£9295.00 O
£10295.00 O

Blade Kit
Busa Kit

MEGA RANGE

The Mega range using motorbike engines and
sequential gearboxes for high revving performance.

MegaBlade — Honda Fireblade 900cc engine

MegaBusa — Suzuki Hyabusa 1300cc engine

MEGA KIT CONTENTS
Complete Car Kits Less Engine, Gearbox, Wheels & Tyres

Space Frame Chassis (Epoxy Coated)
Complete set of Body Work inc. Aeroscreen
Engine Cross Brace Frame

Aluminium Panels (not fitted)

Roll Over Bar (Epoxy Coated)

Epoxy Coated Front and Rear Wishbones
Differential Brackets (Bushed)

Rear Suspension Uprights & Hubs With Wheel Studs
Spherical Rod End Bearings

Drive Shafts

Floor Mounted Pedals and Cylinders
Throttle and Clutch Cable

Brake Lines and Hoses

Upper and Lower Steering Column with Lock
Engine/Transmission Fitting Kit

Front Uprights and Ball Joints

Track Rod Ends

Steering Rack and Mounts

Handbrake Lever and Cable

Wiring Loom

Differential (Reconditioned)

Quter Drive Shafts, Washers and Studs
Constant Velocity Joints

Front and Rear Shock Absorbers

Front and Rear Brake Discs and Callipers

Front and Rear Propshaft

Radiator (aluminium)

Cooling Fan and Cowl

Fuel Tank, Sender and Straps
Reverse Gearbox

Coolant Expansion Tank

Hose Kit

Front & Rear Lights and Indicators
Nose Cone Grill

Wing Mirrors

Epoxy Coated Headlamp Stays and Front Wing Brackets
Exhaust Manifold, Silencer and Cover
Fuel Pipes, Pump and Cap

Switch Set

Gear Knob

Battery, Leads & Battery Tray
Steering Wheel and Mounting Boss
Fibreglass Shell Seats and Mounts
Four Point Harness (2")

Gear Lever Actuation

Instrument Set

Exterior Panels

Dash & Horn

Scuttle Pad and Kick Strips

SVA Kit & Build Manual

Additional Kit Optional Extras

Front Anti Roll Bar £235.00

O
Rear Anti Roll Bar £235.00 O Disc Brake Upgrade £550.00 O
Limited Slip Differential Upgrade £700.00 O Modification to ECU loom £85.00 O
Competition Shock Absorbers £695.00 O Fit and Seal Aluminium Panels £270.00 O
4 x Road Wheels + Tyres (185/60) £690.00 O Fit Brake Pipes £85.00 O
4 x Road Wheels + Tyres (205/60) £790.00 O Fit Fuel Pipes £50.00 O
4 x Race Wheels + Tyres (205/60) £1300.00 O Fit Wiring Loom £85.00 O
SﬂiIggflggﬁﬁdff:;_g;ﬁhgg‘es with £495.00 O FIA approved full roll cage upgrade £895.00 O
Dry Sump £1259.99 O

AP Four Pot Calliper and Vented

All prices include VAT. Westfield Sportscars Limited reserves the right to change product specification and pricing without prior notification.
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PRICE AND OPTIONS

SFEIGHT

Factory Built
Complete Kit

£27495.00 O
£24995.00 O

ENGINE & TRANSMISSION
3.9 | Rover V8 — 200 bhp*

5 Speed Gearbox
Limited Slip Differential

EXTERIOR
Full Electrically Heated Screen
Weather Gear (Sidescreens & Hood)

Classic — front with V8 bonnet and
ducted nose cone

Classic — rear

Chrome Pack®

Full Tonneau

Spare Wheel Carrier & Toolkit

Classic Carbon Effect Kit?

Long Range Fuel Tank

Half Tonneau

Boot Box Lid (in lieu of Half Tonneau)

SUSPENSION & HANDLING
Standard Track Suspension
Front Anti-Roll Bar
Rear Anti-Roll Bar
Nylon Bushes

Competition Shock Absorbers

AP Four Pot Calliper and Vented Disc
Brake Upgrade

Road Wheels and Tyres (205/50/15)
Race Wheels and Tyres (205/50/15)

RACING

Four point Harness (2") Upgrade
Four point Harness (3”) Upgrade
Detachable Rear Arches
Quick Release Steering Wheel®
Race Seats

INTERIOR & COMFORT
Carpeted Interior

Heater

Contoured Dash Upgrade
Leather Seats Upgrade

Full Leather Trim Upgrade

MISCELLANEOUS
Immobiliser3
Chassis Stands

Registration fee & Road Fund Licence?

£150.00
£250.00
£100.00
£280.00

£225.00

£235.00
£235.00

£695.00
£550.00

£200.00

£50.00
£180.00
£235.00
£150.00
£150.00

£250.00
£395.00
£595.00
£1750.00

£265.00
£50.00
£225.00

! polished screen, chrome lamps, roll bar, and wiper arms.
2 Includes cycle wings, rear light cluster, stone guards, front light housing and number plate holder.
® Factory build vehicles only, 12 months road fund licence.

All prices include VAT. Westfield Sportscars Limited reserves the right to change product specification and pricing without prior notification.
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TOTAL | £

Spare Wheel and Tyre (205/50/15) £170.00
Race Wheels and Tyres (205/50/15) £225.00
® Standard O  Optional

*Typical power output, variations may occur depending on operational conditions.
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MODULES

SFEIGHT

Torqgue - the SEIGHT, our traditional range
topping model has 320Nm of torque @ 2600 rpm
thanks to a 3.91 V8, resulting in rapid acceleration in
all gears.

MODULAR KIT CONTENTS

Module 1 £5995.00 O

Space Frame Chassis (Epoxy Coated) with Fitted Aluminium Panels & Rivnuts Inserted, Complete Bodywork, Front
Suspension Uprights with Vented Discs and Callipers, Steering Rack & Mountings, Fitted Pedal Assembly, Fitted Brake
Pipes and Hoses, Fitted Fuel Pipes, Fitted Ball Joints and Track Rod Ends, Fitted Front and Rear Coil Spring Shock
Absorbers, Fitted Rear Uprights & Hubs with Discs and Callipers, Top and Bottom Steering Columns, Front and Rear
Wishbones (Epoxy Coated and Bushed), Fitted Handbrake Lever, Build Manual.

Module 2 £2950.00 O

Wiring Loom, Limited Slip Differential and Drive Shaft Assembly, Long Range Fuel Tank, Propshaft, Horn, High Efficiency
Aluminium Radiator, Cooling Fan, Switch and Connectors, Hose Kit, Header Tank, Petrol Tank Straps, Petrol Cap, Fuel
Sender, Fuel Pump & Filter, All Fixings, Clips, Nuts and Bolts.

Module 3 £1290.00 O

Body Fixing Kit, Roll Bar, Interior Mirror, Instrument Kit, Headlamps, Indicator Pods, Rear Lamps, Fog Lights, Reverse
and Side Repeater Lamps, Heated Screen and Surround, Mirrors, Wiper Assembly, Washer Kit inc Jet & Tubes, Wiper
Arms and Blades, Covered Pre-Cut Dash, Dash Finishing Pad, Switch Set.

Module 4 £2010.00 O

4 x Alloy Wheels and Tyres (205/50/15), Steering Wheel & Boss, Gear Knob, Wheel Nuts, Number Plate Fixings, Hood
and Sidescreens, Carpet Set, Seats, Inertia Belts, Battery and Tray, Battery Leads, Interior Panels, Rear Seat Finisher,
Kick Strips, Scuttle Pad, Fixings, Nuts and Bolts.

Module 5 £13500.00 O

3.91 Rover V8 EFi High Compression Engine with Westfield Plenum Chamber, 3 way Catalytic Converter, Gearbox, Poly
Vee Belts, Exhaust System, Remote Qil Filter, Qil Cooler, Engine and Gearbox Mountings, Engine Wiring Loom.

All prices include VAT. Westfield Sportscars Limited reserves the right to change product specification and pricing without prior notification.
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OPTIONS OVERVIEW

Classic Front Classic Rear FW Front FW Rear
The traditional front with The traditional rear with surface Single piece nose and bonnet, Modern style rear with integrated
separate nose and bonnet mounted lights. forward hinged with additional lights and lockable boot cover as
venting. standard.
Full Tonneau Half Tonneau Boot Box Lid Hood & Sidescreens
(Classic Rear Only) (Classic Rear Only) Hard cover for the rear load area

(Classic Rear only)

Suspension & Handling Options

®

2

Competition Shock Brake Upgrade Road Wheel Race Wheel
Absorbers Four pot AP callipers and vented
Complete with springs disks.

Race and Track Options

U M

¥
|

Four Point Harness (2") Four Point Harness (3") Detachable Rear Arches Quick Release Steering
Standard buckle Aircraft buckle Easy to replace in the event of
damage.
Shell Seats Race Seats RAC Specification Roll FIA Approved Full Roll
Bar Cage

Interior Options

L

Standard Dash Contoured Dash Sports Seats Digital Dash

All prices include VAT. Westfield Sportscars Limited reserves the right to change product specification and pricing without prior notification.
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COLOURS AND TRIM

EXTERIOR SEATS INTERNAL
52 8 4 28 Fre 5 Bp BB
w O i g 2 =
COLOUR a
Yellow O O O O O O O O O O O
Black B © ©c o o oo o o o o o IS
Lilac B © o o o x
Orange O O O O O O O : .
postoricered [ © © O O O O O
Crimson _ O O O O
Burgundy _ o O O O
Cream O O O O O O O
westiedGeen [l © o o o o o o
e [ o o o o©
Lime Green _ O O O O
White O @) @) O
Navy Blue _ O O O O O O O
Electric Bive B © 0o o o o o0 o0
Baby Blue o O O O
Perforated Black X O O
Biscuit X O O O
Grey X O O O
Main Body Nose Main Body
inerts Piping
Rear Arch Front Wing = Kick Strips
CARPET WEATHER GEAR § < g
EE29
Carpet  Piping Hood & Side Screens  Tonneau E F 8
COLOUR
Black O O (@) O _
Biscuit ¢) @) O O S
Green O O O O _
Grey O O O O _
Navy Blue O (@) (@) O _
Red O © o o S

! Classic front — nose cone only, FW bodywork, nose and bonnet.
2 Detachable rear wing option only.
* Colours shown are for indicative purposes only. To appreciate the actual colour it is recommended that you visit your local dealer or the factory.
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GENERAL INFORMATION

Specifying Options

We offer a variety of options to give you the opportunity to tailor your Westfield. Options available
differ depending on the specific model. Note that not all options are compatible. To illustrate this
we have either denoted limitations by footnote, or as shown in the example below, listed compatible
options branched off the base requirement.

EXTERIOR

Full Electrically Heated Screen (] Ducted Bonnet (V8) £75.00 O
ey Geer Eherers & Hesd) ®  Spare Wheel Carrier & Toolkit £100.00 O
Classic — front o Classic Carbon Effect Kit £280.00 O
Classic — rear o Long Range Fuel Tank Upgrade £40.00 O
FW — front - £295.00 O Half Tonneau ()
FW — rear £295.00 O Boot Box Lid (in lieu of Half Tonneau) £225.00 O

So in the case above a ducted bonnet is only available with Classic Front bodywork and a number of
options from a Spare Wheel Carrier to a Boot Box Lid are only available for Classic Rear bodywork.

Servicing

Expertise, care and understanding are required to keep your Westfield performing the way we
intended it to. Westfield Service Centres have factory trained technicians, and offer genuine
Westfield spare parts backed by our warranty.

Services offered! include;
¢ Winter Servicing
e Mechanical and Body Repairs
e SVA Test Preparation
¢ Build Completion
¢ Vehicle Restoration
e Suspension Tuning
e Race Preparation
¢ Hood and Tonneau Fitting
e Performance Upgrades

To find your nearest service centre visit our website
at www.westfield-sportscars.co.uk.

Financial Services

We want to make acquiring and maintaining your Westfield as easy as driving one. We can offer a
choice of affordable ways to finance, service and maintain your new car. Contact your local dealer
for more information.?

Warranty
12 month warranty is provided on factory built vehicles, and new parts and accessories.

! Not all services available at all service centres. Please contact your local centre to confirm.
2 Finance may not be offered in all countries, contact your local dealer for more information. Finance subject to status.
3 Parts and accessories will be replaced on an exchange basis. Warranty does not cover labour for fitting.
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iy TERMS AND CONDITIONS

WESTFIELD SPORTS CARS LIMITED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE AND SUPPLY

In these terms and conditions ("Conditions")"WSC" means Westfield Sports Cars Limited; "the goods' means any item of whatsoever nature or part thereof or service which is to be sold or supplied by
Westfield; the vehicle means any vehicle comprising all or any of the goods; "the Customer" means the person who buys or has agreed to buy the goods.

1. ACCEPTANCE OF ORDERS

1.1 WSC contracts for the supply of goods and/or services only subject to these Conditions and all terms and conditions in the Customer's order or enquiries inconsistent therewith shall be of no effect.
1.2 The placing of an order following a quotation given by WSC shall not be binding on WSC unless and until accepted by WSC in writing.

1.3 The terms and conditions contained herein shall constitute the entire agreement between WSC and the Customer and any modification to these Conditions will be binding only if it is evidence in
writing signed on behalf of WSC and such evidence contains a specific reference to these Conditions being modified.

1.4 In no circumstances shall the Customer cancel a contract to which these Conditions apply without WSC's written agreement and in particular WSC shall not be obliged to accept returned goods
unless specifically agreed to in writing by WSC and subject always to the Customer paying a handling charge. If WSC agrees to the Customer cancelling a contract the Customer will indemnify WSC
against all losses (including loss of profit) suffered by WSC arising out of such cancellation.

1.5 All specifications, illustrations, colours, drawings and diagrams in WSC's catalogues, trade literature and other published matter are of a generally informative nature and are approximate only and
none of these form part of any contract or give rise to any independent or collateral liability of whatsoever nature on the part of WSC and WSC shall be under no liability whatsoever for inaccuracies,
changes or alterations in specifications dimensions or measurements given, quoted or made by it.

2. ESTIMATES AND PRICES

2.1 Unless otherwise stated in writing the prices estimated or quoted by WSC are exclusive of packaging freight and insurance charges, charges for delivery, VAT and other applicable taxes, duties or
levies of any kind whatsoever, all of which are payable in addition by the Customer.

2.2 Any date for collection quoted by WSC is an estimate only and WSC will in no circumstances be under any liability whatsoever for any failure to make the goods available for collection on any such
date.

3. PAYMENT

3.1 The time of payment shall be of the essence of any contract to which these Conditions apply and unless otherwise expressly stated payment shall be due as follows: 20% deposit on signing
contract, a further 30% for factory built cars at 5 weeks and kits over £10,000.00 in value at 4 weeks, the final balance payment 7 days prior to collection.

3.2 The Customer shall not be entitled to make deduction from any payment due to WSC in respect of any set-off or counter-claim unless both the validity and the amount thereof have been expressly
admitted in writing by WSC.

3.3 Without prejudice to any other rights, failure to pay the price or part thereof or other monies payable by the Customer will also entitle WSC at WSC's sole discretion either to refuse to make delivery
of the goods or any further consignment of any goods agreed to be supplied or to cancel any contract to which these Conditions apply, either in whole or part, by notice in writing to the Customer and
without incurring any liability to the Customer for any loss caused by such delay or cancellation.

3.4 Where a Customer offers for payment a cheque or cheques that is not honoured the Customer will be invoiced with any bank charges charged to WSC by reason thereof.

3.5 If the payment of the price or any part thereof and of all other sums payable by the Customer is not made on the due date WSC, without prejudice to its other rights hereunder shall be entitled to
charge In addition to any monies due hereunder interest on the outstanding amount at the rate per annum of 4 per cent above the base rate from time to time of WSC's bankers calculated on a daily
basis until payment is made.

4. TRANSFER OF PROPERTY

The goods shall remain the sole and absolute property of WSC as legal and beneficial owner and WSC reserves the right to dispose of the goods until such time as payment in full for all the goods the
subject of a contract to which these Conditions apply together with the full price of any other goods the subject of any other contract with WSC has been received by WSC.

5. RISK AND INSURANCE

5.1 Subject as hereinafter provided the goods are at the Customer's sole risk (and the Customer shall be under a duty to insure the goods to their full value) from the occurrence of the first point in time
of any of the following events:-

(a) The passing of property to the Customer as provided for in Condition 4 of these Conditions; or (b) The physical delivery of the goods to the Customer's place of business by WSC; or

(c) The physical delivery of the goods to the Customer's carrier or to an independent carrier for the purpose of transmission to the Customer or his nominee.

5.2 WSC will be under no obligation to effect insurance of the goods once risk has passed to the Customer.

6. COLLECTION

6.1 Time of collection shall not be of the essence. Orders will be made available for collection as soon as reasonably practicable and WSC reserves the right to deliver by instalments in such quantities as
WSC thinks fit.

6.2 WSC shall endeavour to inform the Customer (or his nominated agent) as soon as the goods are ready for collection.

6.3 Where the goods are made available for collection in instalments, each instalment shall be construed as constituting a separate contract to which all the provisions of these Conditions shall (with any
necessary alterations) apply.

6.4 In the event of any failure to make the goods available for collection or delay making the goods available for collection, the Customer shall have no claim whatsoever against WSC for any indirect or
consequential loss or damage of any kind.

6.5 Without prejudice to any rights of WSC hereunder, if the Customer shall fail to collect the goods seven days following the date on which WSC informs the Customer that the goods are ready for
collection the Customer shall pay to WSC all storage and other costs of whatever nature incurred or arising from such failure.

6.6 Deviations in quantity or goods delivered from those stated in any contracts to which these Conditions apply shall not give rise to a right to reject on the part of the Customer and the Customer shall
have no right to claim for damages for breach of contract but the Customer will only be obliged to pay at the contract rate for the goods delivered.

7. LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

7.1 The sole liability of WSC in respect of any defect in or failure of any goods or vehicle supplied or for any shortage in quantity of goods delivered or for any loss, injury or damage attributable, directly
or indirectly, thereto (other than in respect of death or personal injury resulting from the negligence of WSC or its servants or agents) is limited to a period of 12 calendar months only from the date
upon which the goods are delivered and limited to:-

(a) making good by replacement or (at the option of WSC); or

(b) repairing defects or failures which under proper use appear therein.

In addition WSC must be reasonably satisfied that such defects or failure arose solely from the faulty design of the goods, defective materials used or workmanship. Provided however that no liability
shall attach to WSC:-

(i) unless WSC is notified promptly in writing of the alleged defect or failure and in the case of shortage within 7 days of collection and a copy of the original purchase invoice is provided to WSC;

(i) if WSC shall so require, the defective goods or part thereof are promptly returned to WSC carriage paid and in such case, the Customer shall collect the goods in accordance with Clause 6 following
repair, replacement or otherwise by WSC;

(ii) no repair alteration or remedy is made to the goods or the vehicle without the express written permission of WSC;

(iv) WSC will not be liable in respect of the use of all or part of the goods or vehicle in any form of motor sport or for any purpose other than that for which they were intended; and WSC will not be
liable in relation to colour fastness or colour matching of original or replacement glass fibre panels.

7.2 If, without the prior written consent of WSC, repairs or alteration are made to the goods or to the vehicle, WSC shall be under no liability in respect of the goods and no allowance shall be made for
any repairs or alterations so made.

7.3 The acceptance of liability contained in Clause 7.1 is given on the condition that the goods are used and the vehicle constructed in accordance with the manufacturers' instruction manual and
without prejudice to the foregoing the use by the Customer of all parts recommended by WSC and where the goods are not so used and the vehicle is not so constructed WSC will be under no liability in
respect of the goods.

7.4 All, if any, statements, recommendations, measurements, dimensions, specifications and advice given or made (whether before or after any contract to which these Conditions apply) by WSC or
WSC's servants or agents to the Customer or its servants or agents as to any matter relating to the goods or the vehicle are given without liability whatsoever on the part of WSC and WSC hereby
represents and warrants to the Customer that no representation has been made to WSC by or on behalf of the Customer before entering into any contract to which the Conditions apply and that no
representation made to WSC by or on behalf of the Customer before entering into such contract has in any way induced WSC to enter into such contract and the Customer makes and gives the like
representations and warranties (mutatis mutandis) to WSC as WSC makes and gives to the Customer as above.

7.5 WSC may in its absolute discretion refund the price of goods subject to the conditions contained In Clauses 7.1, 7.2 and 73 where such goods are in a saleable condition (to exclude special order
Trim and Parts which are non-returnable). Such refunds will be subject to a 15% handling charge which shall be deducted from the purchase price paid by the Customer as shown on the original invoice
by WSC to the Customer.

7.6 Except as provided in sub-paragraph 1 and 2 above, all representations, guarantees, undertakings, conditions or warranties, expressed or implied, statutory or otherwise in relation to the goods are
hereby expressly excluded PROVIDED ALWAYS that the statutory rights of the Customer in the case of a consumer sale shall remain in full force and effect. WSC will in no circumstances refund any
monies paid by the Customer or replace any goods except in accordance with this Clause 7.

7.7 Without prejudice to the foregoing, WSC shall in no circumstances be liable:-

(a) for any indirect or consequential loss (including without limitation loss of production, loss of profit or liability to third parties) suffered or incurred by the customer or others; or

(b) for any loss or damage in excess of the contract price for the goods or part thereof in respect of which a claim is made.

(c) for any malfunction or non-function of any goods to the extent that this is caused by incorrect installation or maintenance strictly in accordance with WSC's instructions.

8. INDEMNITY

The Customer shall (and shall ensure that any third party to whom any goods may subsequently be supplied) comply with all instructions of WSC and any other manufacturer in relation to the fitting,
installation, service and use of the goods, and, notwithstanding such compliance, the Customer shall keep WSC fully and effectually indemnified against all costs, claims, demands, expenses and
liabilities of whatsoever nature and where so ever arising, including, without prejudice to the generality of the foregoing, claims for damage to property and consequential loss (including loss of profit)
which may be made against WSC or which WSC may sustain, pay or incur arising out of or in connection with the supply, fitting, installation or use of the goods.

9. FORCE MAJUERE

If WSC is prevented from fulfilling any order within a reasonable time by reason of force majuere of any cause beyond its reasonable control including, without prejudice to the generality of the
foregoing war, threat of war, riots, civil commotion, act of God, government, terrorist activities, strikes, lockouts, industrial action, accident technical problems with transportation, natural disaster,
storm, flood, fire, earthquake,

delay in delivery to WSC of any goods or materials or interruption of transport it shall be under no liability to the Customer and shall be entitled to its option (to be notified in writing to the Customer)
either to cancel any contract to which these Conditions apply or without any liability, to extend the time or times for delivery or otherwise performing such contract by a period at least equivalent to that
during which such delivery or performance has been extended by any of the restrictions hereinbefore referred to.

10. DEFAULT AND CUSTOMERS INSOLVENCY

If there is any default or breach of any of the Customer's obligations hereunder or in any payments due under any contract of sale to which these Conditions apply or if any distress, execution or other
legal process is levied upon the Customer's property or if the Customer shall make or offer to make any arrangement or composition with creditors or commit any act of bankruptcy or if any petition or
receiving order is presented or made against the Customer or, if a company, any resolution or petition to wind it up shall be passed or presented or a receiver of all or any of its assets shall be
appointed then (without prejudice to other remedies) in any such case WSC may determine such contract or cancel any outstanding delivery or stop any products in transit and notwithstanding any
other provisions.

11. REMEDIES

Termination of any contract to which the Conditions apply for whatever causes shall not affect the rights or remedies of either party in respect of any antecedent breach or in respect of any sum of
money owing or to become owing by the other.

12. ASSIGNMENT

The Customer shall not assign or transfer or purport to assign or transfer any contract to which these Conditions apply or the benefit thereof to any person whatsoever.

13. ALL DEPOSITS

All deposits and interim payments are strictly non refundable and non transferable.

14. LAW

Any contract to which these apply shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of England.

15. HEADINGS

The headings shall not affect the meaning or Interpretation of these Conditions.

16. CONSUMER SALES

Nothing in these Conditions shall affect the statutory rights of any person dealing with WSC as a consumer.
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Published by Westfield Sports Cars Ltd.

First published 2007; Copyright 2008.
Westfield Sports Cars Ltd. All rights reserved.

Apart from any fair dealing for the purposes of private study, research, criticism or review, as
permitted under the Copyright, Design and Patents Act 1988, no part of this publication may be
reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by means electronic,
electrical, chemical, optical, photocopying, recording or otherwise without prior written permission.

All enquires should be addressed to Westfield Sports Cars Ltd.
Westfield Sports Cars reserves the right to change prices without prior notice.
Westfield Sports Cars is constantly seeking ways to improve specification, design and production of

its products and alterations take place continually. While every effort is made to produce up to date
literature, this brochure should not be regarded as an infallible guide.

Westfield Sportscars Ltd

Unit 1, Gibbons Industrial Park, Dudley Road,
Kingswinford, West Midlands, DY6 8XF

Telephone +44 (0)1384 400077 Fax +44 (0)1384 288781
Email info@westfield-sportscars.co.uk

Website www.westfield-sportscars.co.uk

REF 04/08 (SA)
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